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 Pré-Tournoi Circuit National Vétérans Epée Hommes 
Nantes Samedi 02/11/2019 

Tableau V2

  -  Engarde Smart 

Tireurs (présents - 46)

 Série  Nom  Prénom  Club 
 3001  BLANCHE  Xavier   AURAY ESCRIM  
 3002  PELIZZA  Laurent   PLAISANCE TO  
 3004  COUDERT  Cyrille   PARIS UC  
 3006  BATTE  Olivier   CASTELNAU LL  
 3007  LE BAIL  Mickaël   HEROUVILLE  
 3013  PILORGE  Benoît   PAU SECTION  
 3016  LLORENTE  Samuel   PARIS UC  
 3020  BLIN  Olivier   PERIGUEUX EP  
 3023  COLCHER  Martin   ST MAUR VGA  
 3024  VON COESTER  Sorbas   PARIS UC  
 3028  BEAUVALLET  Jean Charles   LEVALLOIS  
 3033  OLIVA  Hubert   POITIERS  
 3036  TOMINE  Thierry   RENNES ERM  
 3037  LA BELLE  Dany   PARIS UC  
 3037  PACOUD  Philippe   MACON ESC  
 3037  VALSON  Alain   MONT MARSAN  
 3040  MOULIA  Christophe   LIBOURNE AS  
 3041  BARDELOT  Loic   MOIRANS CES  
 3043  TURA  Bruno   PARIS ASPTT  
 3046  GOUBIN  Patrick   LE CHESNAY  
 3047  FOURTAUX  Guillaume   LILLE VAUBAN  
 3048  FLAMME  Emmanuel   AVON US  
 3049  GRANIER  Philippe   LAVAL CE  
 3050  BOUGEARD  Pierre   HAINNEVILLE  
 3052  DESSAPT  Stephane   LORIENT SE  
 3053  SICART  Jean   NEUVILLE 72  
 3056  AUROY  Yannick   NANTES NEC  
 3058  CARPENTIER  Florent   CLERMONT FER  
 3060  DUBOIS  Jean-Noël   PARIS UC  
 3061  TELLIER  Olivier   RENNES CSG  
 3062  PLUCHET  Laurent   BOULOGNE ACB  
 3064  GODIN  Bruno   VIERZON CE  
 3064  LEGRAND  Denis   LILLE VAUBAN  
 3070  MISCHLER  Didier   RENNES ERM  
 3070  REIMER  Pierre   LES PIEUX  
 3073  LORDON  François Michel   ANGLET SE  
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 3077  FERRAND  David   BONSECOURS  
 3086  ELBAZ  David   PARIS CM  
 3087  BROGIOTTI  Stéphane   BLANQUEFORT  
 3088  GAUTRIN  Gilles   NEUVILLE 72  
 3089  CAILLIBOTTE  Jean-Luc   ST MALO  
 3092  PEON  Benoit   SOISSONS CE  
 3094  AIRPACH  Fabrice   NEUVY NA  
 3095  CROZON  Yves   CARHAIX RIP  
 3097  GAY  Christophe   L7T  
 3097  ROTY  Jean-Paul   ST MALO  
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Formule de la compétition

_________________________________
 
Élimination directe : 49 tireurs
 
Tableau direct
8 qualifiés
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 Pré-Tournoi Circuit National Vétérans Epée Hommes 
Nantes Samedi 02/11/2019 

Tableau V2

  -  Engarde Smart 

      Tableau de 64

   Tableau de 64    Tableau de 32   Tableau de 16
   1  BLANCHE Xavier  AURAY ESCRIM  

       BLANCHE Xavier 
64                             

        BLANCHE Xavier 
   33  GODIN Bruno  VIERZON CE     10/1
       GODIN Bruno     

32  LEGRAND Denis  LILLE VAUBAN 10/7     
         BLANCHE Xavier 
   17  MOULIA Christophe  LIBOURNE AS      10/4
       MOULIA Christophe     

48             
        MOULIA Christophe 
   49         10/7
       PACOUD Philippe 

16  PACOUD Philippe  MACON ESC     
 

   9  COLCHER Martin  ST MAUR VGA 
       COLCHER Martin 

56         
        COLCHER Martin 
   41  CAILLIBOTTE Jean-Luc  ST MALO     10/9
       BOUGEARD Pierre     

24  BOUGEARD Pierre  HAINNEVILLE 9/8     
         BLIN Olivier 
   25  DESSAPT Stephane  LORIENT SE      10/5
       DESSAPT Stephane     

40  GAUTRIN Gilles  NEUVILLE 72 10/7     
        BLIN Olivier 
   57         10/9
       BLIN Olivier 

8  BLIN Olivier  PERIGUEUX EP     
 

   5  LE BAIL Mickaël  HEROUVILLE 
       LE BAIL Mickaël 

60         
        LE BAIL Mickaël 
   37  FERRAND David  BONSECOURS     8/7
       CARPENTIER Florent     

28  CARPENTIER Florent  CLERMONT FER 10/7     
         LE BAIL Mickaël 
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   21  FOURTAUX Guillaume  LILLE VAUBAN      10/3
       FOURTAUX Guillaume     

44  CROZON Yves  CARHAIX RIP 10/9     
        OLIVA Hubert 
   53         10/9
       OLIVA Hubert 

12  OLIVA Hubert  POITIERS     
 
   13  TOMINE Thierry  RENNES ERM 
       TOMINE Thierry 

52         
        TOMINE Thierry 
   45  ROTY Jean-Paul  ST MALO     10/3
       GOUBIN Patrick     

20  GOUBIN Patrick  LE CHESNAY 10/8     
         TOMINE Thierry 
   29  DUBOIS Jean-Noël  PARIS UC      10/8
       DUBOIS Jean-Noël     

36  LORDON François Michel  ANGLET SE 10/9     
        BATTE Olivier 
   61         10/6
       BATTE Olivier 

4  BATTE Olivier  CASTELNAU LL     
 

   3  COUDERT Cyrille  PARIS UC 
       COUDERT Cyrille 

62         
        COUDERT Cyrille 
   35  REIMER Pierre  LES PIEUX     10/5
       REIMER Pierre     

30  TELLIER Olivier  RENNES CSG 10/9     
         COUDERT Cyrille 
   19  TURA Bruno  PARIS ASPTT      10/5
       TURA Bruno     

46  GAY Christophe  L7T 10/4     
        TURA Bruno 
   51         10/9
       VALSON Alain 

14  VALSON Alain  MONT MARSAN     
 

   11  BEAUVALLET Jean
Charles  LEVALLOIS 

       BEAUVALLET Jean
Charles 

54         

        BEAUVALLET Jean
Charles 

   43  AIRPACH Fabrice  NEUVY NA     10/9
       FLAMME Emmanuel     

22  FLAMME Emmanuel  AVON US 10/3     

         BEAUVALLET Jean
Charles 
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   27  AUROY Yannick  NANTES NEC      10/9
       ELBAZ David     

38  ELBAZ David  PARIS CM 10/4     
        ELBAZ David 
   59         10/6
       PILORGE Benoît 

6  PILORGE Benoît  PAU SECTION     
 

   7  LLORENTE Samuel  PARIS UC 
       LLORENTE Samuel 

58         
        LLORENTE Samuel 
   39  BROGIOTTI Stéphane  BLANQUEFORT     10/6
       SICART Jean     

26  SICART Jean  NEUVILLE 72 10/5     
         LLORENTE Samuel 
   23  GRANIER Philippe  LAVAL CE      10/6
       GRANIER Philippe     

42  PEON Benoit  SOISSONS CE 10/4     
        GRANIER Philippe 
   55         10/6
       VON COESTER Sorbas 

10  VON COESTER Sorbas  PARIS UC     
 
   15  LA BELLE Dany  PARIS UC 
       LA BELLE Dany 

50         
        LA BELLE Dany 
   47         10/6
       BARDELOT Loic     

18  BARDELOT Loic  MOIRANS CES         
         LA BELLE Dany 

   31  PLUCHET Laurent  BOULOGNE
ACB 

     10/6

       PLUCHET Laurent     
34  MISCHLER Didier  RENNES ERM 10/6     

        PELIZZA Laurent 
   63         10/7
       PELIZZA Laurent 

2  PELIZZA Laurent  PLAISANCE TO     
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 Pré-Tournoi Circuit National Vétérans Epée Hommes 
Nantes Samedi 02/11/2019 

Tableau V2

  -  Engarde Smart 

Classement général

 Rg  Nom  Prénom  Club 
 1  BLANCHE  Xavier   AURAY ESCRIM  
 2  COUDERT  Cyrille   PARIS UC  
 3  LE BAIL  Mickaël   HEROUVILLE  
 4  LLORENTE  Samuel   PARIS UC  
 5  BLIN  Olivier   PERIGUEUX EP  
 6  BEAUVALLET  Jean Charles   LEVALLOIS  
 7  TOMINE  Thierry   RENNES ERM  
 8  LA BELLE  Dany   PARIS UC  
 9  PELIZZA  Laurent   PLAISANCE TO  

 10  BATTE  Olivier   CASTELNAU LL  
 11  COLCHER  Martin   ST MAUR VGA  
 12  OLIVA  Hubert   POITIERS  
 13  MOULIA  Christophe   LIBOURNE AS  
 14  TURA  Bruno   PARIS ASPTT  
 15  GRANIER  Philippe   LAVAL CE  
 16  ELBAZ  David   PARIS CM  
 17  PILORGE  Benoît   PAU SECTION  
 18  VON COESTER  Sorbas   PARIS UC  
 19  PACOUD  Philippe   MACON ESC  
 19  VALSON  Alain   MONT MARSAN  
 21  BARDELOT  Loic   MOIRANS CES  
 22  GOUBIN  Patrick   LE CHESNAY  
 23  FOURTAUX  Guillaume   LILLE VAUBAN  
 24  FLAMME  Emmanuel   AVON US  
 25  BOUGEARD  Pierre   HAINNEVILLE  
 26  DESSAPT  Stephane   LORIENT SE  
 27  SICART  Jean   NEUVILLE 72  
 28  CARPENTIER  Florent   CLERMONT FER  
 29  DUBOIS  Jean-Noël   PARIS UC  
 30  PLUCHET  Laurent   BOULOGNE ACB  
 31  GODIN  Bruno   VIERZON CE  
 32  REIMER  Pierre   LES PIEUX  
 33  AUROY  Yannick   NANTES NEC  
 34  TELLIER  Olivier   RENNES CSG  
 35  LEGRAND  Denis   LILLE VAUBAN  
 36  MISCHLER  Didier   RENNES ERM  
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 37  LORDON  François Michel   ANGLET SE  
 38  FERRAND  David   BONSECOURS  
 39  BROGIOTTI  Stéphane   BLANQUEFORT  
 40  GAUTRIN  Gilles   NEUVILLE 72  
 41  CAILLIBOTTE  Jean-Luc   ST MALO  
 42  PEON  Benoit   SOISSONS CE  
 43  AIRPACH  Fabrice   NEUVY NA  
 44  CROZON  Yves   CARHAIX RIP  
 45  GAY  Christophe   L7T  
 45  ROTY  Jean-Paul   ST MALO  
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